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PARTS

& SERVICE
INDUSTRIAL

FILTROS

FILTRO DE CABINE

FILTRO DE AR

FILTRO DE AR

ELEMENTOFILTRO DE
COMBUSTIVEL

FILTRODEAR
FILTRO DE AR
FILTRO DE AR
FILTRO DE AR
FILTRODEAR
FILTRODEAR

ELEMENTO FILTRO DE
COMBUSTIVEL

Pecas Preventivas >>> FILTROS E CORREIAS

48028778

48028811

48028799

48028780

48028790
48028822
48028831
48028762
48054108
48054109

48028772

CORREIAS

CORREIA P/ MOTOR
CORREIA POLY-V
CORREIA POLY-V

New Holland Construction

New Holland Construction

New Holland Construction

New Holland Construction

New Holland Construction
New Holland Construction
New Holland Construction
New Holland Construction
New Holland Construction

New Holland Construction

New Holland Construction

48036448
48036452
48036455

New Holland Construction

New Holland Construction

New Holland Construction
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MODELO

W160;W200; 12B

M428 ;B90B ; B95B ;B110B; L215 SKID STEER ; L218 SKID
STEER; L220 SKID STEER ; L225 SKID STEER

M428;B90B; B95B;B110B; L215 SKID STEER ; L218 SKID
STEER; L220 SKID STEER ; L225 SKID STEER ; LM1745

L215 SKID STEER ; L218 SKID STEER ; L220 SKID STEER ; L225
SKID STEER
RG140.B TIll ;RG170.B NEW CAB ; RG200.B TlII
W130;E175B;D150B
W130;E175B;D150B
E215B
RG200.B Tl ; RG170.B NEW CAB ; RG140.B TllI
E215B

E385B

B90B; B95B ;B110B
RG140.B;RG170.B;RG200.B
E215B
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